86
75
65
55
50
43
Choose a screen size according to the space, from small corners such as huddle rooms to
main displays for conference rooms and classrooms. Because it supports forward tilt installation

50-inch class
TH-43CQ2U
43-inch class
Contrast 4000:1
Resolution 4K (3840 x 2160)
TV tuner Yes
CQ2 Series
ATSC
Tuner
1200:11200:1
• Expansion of applications with built-in TV tuner
Availability varies depending on model
6 Models of Entry-level Displays
with 4K High-Definition Image Quality
Combining the optimal performance and functions for use in conference rooms, classrooms and sports bars
50-inch class TH-50CQ2U
86-inch class TH-86CQ2U 55-inch class TH-55CQ2U
43-inch class TH-43CQ2U
75-inch class TH-75CQ2U
65-inch class TH-65CQ2U
4K UHD DISPLAYS
* Not including handles.
For more information about Panasonic Professional Displays, please visit:
Display Global Website – panasonic.net/cns/prodisplays